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Grant Program Grant Manager 
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Grant Manager Email 
Address 

Grant Manager 
Phone Number 

Alzheimer’s Melanie Davis Melanie.Davis@usdoj.gov 202-305-7944 
     

Byrne Criminal Justice Innovation Tahitia Barringer Tahitia.Barringer@usdoj.gov 202-616-3294 
Andera Pinkney-Hawkins Andera.Hawkins@usdoj.gov 202-514-3904 

     

BJA Fellows Olga Santiago Olga.Santiago@usdoj.gov 202-532-0117 
     

Blue Courage Gale Farquhar Gale.Farquhar@usdoj.gov 202-514-8528 
     

Body Worn Camera Program Gerardo Velazquez Gerardo.Velazquez@usdoj.gov 202-353-8645 
Yolaine Faustin Yolaine.Faustin@usdoj.gov 202-353-1720 

     

Byrne JAG Tamaro White Tamaro.White@usdoj.gov 202-353-3503 
Tarasa Yates Tarasa.Yates@usdoj.gov 202-305-1780 

     

Campus Safety Wendy Williams Wendy.Williams2@usdoj.gov 202-514-7842 
     

Capital Case Litigation Initiative Melanie Davis Melanie.Davis@usdoj.gov 202-305-7944 
     

Coordinated Tribal Assistance Solicitation (CTAS) 
Geislia Barnes Geislia.Barnes@usdoj.gov 202-514-8516 
Barry Roberts Barry.Roberts@usdoj.gov 202-616-8516 
Dara Schulman Dara.Schulman@usdoj.gov 202-514-9967 

     

Drug Courts 
Gemee Joyce Gemee.Joyce@usdoj.gov 202-514-6134 
Mark Kline Mark.Kline3@usdoj.gov 202-514-9537 
Tracy Lee-Williams Tracy.Lee-Williams@usdoj.gov 202-514-1499 
Kerri Vitalo-Logan Kerri.Vitalo-Logan@usdoj.gov 202-353-9074 

     

Field Initiated     

     

Firearm Background Checks Elizabeth White Elizabeth.White3@usdoj.gov 202-305-1671 
     

Firearm Locks and Safe Storage Olga Santiago Olga.Santiago@usdoj.gov 202-532-0117 
     

Human Trafficking Olga Santiago Olga.Santiago@usdoj.gov 202-532-0117 
     

Intellectual Property Carrie Booth Carrie.Booth@usdoj.gov 202-305-7426 
     

Justice Information Sharing (JIS) / Technology Innovation for  
Public Safety (TIPS) 

Maria Anderson Maria.Anderson@usdoj.gov 202-514-7057 
Elizabeth White Elizabeth.White3@usdoj.gov 202-305-1671 
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Justice and Mental Health Collaboration Program Nikisha Love-Weaver Nikisha.Love-Weaver@usdoj.gov 202-616-8241 
Veronica Munson Veronica.Munson@usdoj.gov 202-514-7710 

     

Justice Reinvestment Initiative Lesley Walker Lesley.Walker@usdoj.gov 202-307-0863 
Latanza Wilson Latanza.Wilson@usdoj.gov 202-514-8267 

     

John R. Justice Antonio Tovar Antonio.Tovar@usdoj.gov 202-616-1710      
Latanza Wilson Latanza.Wilson@usdoj.gov 202-514-8267 

     

National Criminal Justice Policymakers Tarasa Yates Tarasa.Yates@usdoj.gov 202-305-1780 
     

National Crime Gun Intelleigence Center Elizabeth White Elizabeth.White3@usdoj.gov 202-305-1671 
     

National Initiatives - Adjudication Carrie Booth Carrie.Booth@usdoj.gov 202-305-7426 
     

Officer Safety and Wellness / VALOR Gale Farquhar Gale.Farquhar@usdoj.gov 202-514-8528 
     

SCAAP / BVP Joseph Husted Joseph.Husted@usdoj.gov 202-353-4411 
     

Prescription Drug Monitoring Program Elizabeth White Elizabeth.White3@usdoj.gov 202-305-1671 
Wendy Williams Wendy.Williams2@usdoj.gov 202-514-7842 

     

Police-Prosecution Partnership Initiative Carrie Booth Carrie.Booth@usdoj.gov 202-305-7426 
     

Public Safety Officer Benefits Program (PSOB) Tahitia Barringer Tahitia.Barringer@usdoj.gov 202-616-3294 
     

The Price of Justice Lesley Walker Lesley.Walker@usdoj.gov 202-307-0863 
     

Prison Rape Elimination Act (PREA) Ania Dobrzanska Ania.Dobrzanska@usdoj.gov 202-353-2155 
Lucia Turck Lucia.Turck@usdoj.gov 202-305-1619 

     

PREA Reallocation Ania Dobrzanska Ania.Dobrzanska@usdoj.gov 202-353-2155 
Lucia Turck Lucia.Turck@usdoj.gov 202-305-1619 

     

Project Safe Neighborhoods Gale Farquhar Gale.Farquhar@usdoj.gov 202-514-8528 
     

Regional Information Sharing Systems Maria Anderson Maria.Anderson@usdoj.gov 202-514-7057 
 

 
Residential Substance Abuse Treatment (RSAT) Samuel Beamon Samuel.Beamon@usdoj.gov 202-353-8592      

LaShawn Benton LaShawn.Benton@usdoj.gov 202-514-5057 
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Sexual Assault Kit Initiative (SAKI) Dawn Hill Dawn.K.Hill@usdoj.gov 202-616-1704 
Ludmila Hago Ludmila.Hago@usdoj.gov 202-532-0141 

     

Second Chance Act 
Linda Hill-Franklin Linda.Hill-Franklin@usdoj.gov 202-514-0712 

Jennifer Lewis Jennifer.L.Lewis@usdoj.gov 202-305-8064 
Zafra Stork Zafra.Stork@usdoj.gov 202-307-0613 

Tracey Willis Tracey.Willis@usdoj.gov 202-305-1766 
     

Smart Defense Andera Pinkney-Hawkins Andera.Hawkins@usdoj.gov 202-514-3904 
     

Smart Policing Dawn Hill Dawn.K.Hill@usdoj.gov 202-616-1704 
     

Smart Pre-Trial Andera Pinkney-Hawkins Andera.Hawkins@usdoj.gov 202-514-3904 
     

Smart Prosecution Andera Pinkney-Hawkins Andera.Hawkins@usdoj.gov 202-514-3904 
     

Sex Offender Registration and Notification Act (SORNA) 
Flora Lawson Flora.D.Lawson@usdoj.gov 202-305-9216 

Cynthia Simons Cynthia.Simons@usdoj.gov 202-305-1020 
Tamaro White Tamaro.White@usdoj.gov 202-353-3503 

     

Tribal Justice Geislia Barnes Geislia.Barnes@usdoj.gov 202-514-8516 
Dara Schulman Dara.Schulman@usdoj.gov 202-514-9967 

     

Violence Reduction Network (VRN) Maria Anderson Maria.Anderson@usdoj.gov 202-514-7057 
     

Wrongful Conviction Kerri Vitalo-Logan Kerri.Vitalo-Logan@usdoj.gov 202-353-9074 
 


